FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92	08-31-20	001 HEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ❖ ❖ ❖ ▼		
To the Honorable Commissioner of F	10183005	attached original documents or some thereof
Name of conveying party(ies):	1018300	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Paul Lew 7607 Maple Meadows Street Las-Vegas, Nevada 89131	8/22/0	Name: The Polymeric Corporation Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	☑'Yes ☐ No'	
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment N	Merger	Street Address: 705 Yucca Street
	Change of Name	
Other		City Boulder City State: NV ZIP: 89115
Execution Date: June 12, 2001		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s	»: 79//	1417001
		e execution date of the application is: <u>August 20, 2001</u>
A. Patent Application No.(s)	1	B. Patent No.(s)
8/24/2001 DTESSEM: 00000001 29.47001 2 FC:581 40.00 DP	dditional numbers attach	ched? ☐ Yes ☑ No
Name and address of party to whom corrections document should be mailed: Name and address of party to whom corrections are all the party of the party o	espondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: M. Reid Russell		40.00
Internal Address:		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$
		☑ Enclosed
		☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1240 East 100	South, #10	8. Deposit account number:
City: St. George StateUtah	ZIP: 84790	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT USE TH	THIS SPACE
of the original document. M. Reid Russell	ne foregoing informa	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy August 20, 2001
Name of Person Signing		Signature Date Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:
OND NA ORES MASS (SOL)		REEL: 012116 FRAME: 0124

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET- page 2

Theodore Love 2152 Bridle Wreath Lane Las Vegas, Nevada 89156 USA

Jason Schiers 1221 Anime Drive Las Vegas, Nevada 89134 USA

> PATENT REEL: 012116 FRAME: 0125

PTO/SB/15 (08-00)

Approved for use through 05/31/2002. OMB 0651-0027

U. S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION		Docket Number (Optional) 7617
Whereas, I, Paul Lew of Le	as Nevada, U.S	hereafter ,
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and RACING CAR BUMPER WITH SIDE		in
for which an application for a United States Pate Application Number/	ent was filed on	,
X for which an application for a United States Pate	ent was executed on _	, and
Whereasthe Polymeric Corporations S	tate of Nevada	a, U.S. herein referred to
"assignee" whose mailing address is 705 Yucca S	t., Boulder, I	Nevada 89115 is de-
sirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the	ie same;	
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum ofTen	dollars (\$10.00	_), the receipt whereof is ac-
knowledged, and other good and valuable consideration	n, I, the applicant, by th	nese presents do sell, assign
and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive rig	ght to the said invention	n in the United States and the
entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents	which may be granted	therefor in the United States,
I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Pa	atents and Trademark	s to issue said United States
Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and inte	rest in and to the same	, for his sole use and behoof;
and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives,	to the full end of the te	rm for which said Patent may
be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have	e been held by me had	this assignment and sale not
been made. Executed this 12 +1 day of	JUNE	, 20 <u>01</u> ,
at 1306 W. Craig Rd. Us Vigas	NY 69037	
,		
State of Nevani SS:	(3	Signature)
County of	ML E. LEW	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free	e act and deed this	(2)
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA County of Clark	1 Great	Il Asir
Seal County of Clark	- 3	otary Public)

Burden Hour Statement: This form is est mated Council of Leours to compete comments on the amount of time you are required to the competent of time you are required to competent of time you are required to competent of the council of time you are required to competent of the council of the

Completes Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any complete sant to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and Trademark CIED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Assistant Commissioner of Patents

PTO/SB/15 (08-00)

Approved for use through 05/31/2002. OMB 0651-0027

U. S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICAT	Docket Number (Optional) 7617				
Whereas, I, Theodore Love of I	as Vegas, Neva	ada, U.S. hereafter			
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and	l useful improvements i	n			
RACING CAR BUMPER WITH SIDE GUARDS					
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on					
X for which an application for a United States Pat	ent was executed on _	, and			
WhereasThe Polymeric Corporation State of Nevada, U.S. herein referred to					
"assignee" whose mailing address is 705 Yucca, St., Boulder, Nevada 89115is de-					
sirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;					
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of	dollars (\$_10.00	_), the receipt whereof is ac-			
knowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I, the applicant, by these presents do sell, assign					
and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the					
entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States,					
I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said United States					
Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and inte	erest in and to the same	, for his sole use and behoof;			
and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may					
be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not					
been made.					
Executed this day of	June	, 2001,			
at Liss Vagues, Nevisia					
	1) 1				
State of Nevada ss:	(5	Signature)			
County of					
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this					
Seal Seal	1 V 3 COLO	otany Public)			
Seal Seal Seal Seal Seal Seal Seal Seal	I V J CO I	otary Public)			

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Assistant Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231.

PATENT REEL: 012116 FRAME: 0127 PTO/SB/15 (08-00)
Approved for use through 05/31/2002. OMB 0651-0027
U. S. Palent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

	U. S. Patent and Trademark Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information to	unless it displays a valid OMB control num	٦(ناه
I		Docket Number (Optional)	

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	7617			
Whereas I, Jason Schiers of Las Vegas, Nev	ada, U.S. hereafter			
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in				
RACING CAR BUMPER WITH SIDE GUARDS				
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on				
WhereasThe Polymeric Corporation State of Nevad	la, U.S. herein referred to			
"assignee" whose mailing address is 705 Yucca St., Boulder,	Nevada 89115 is de-			
sirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;				
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of dollars (\$10.00), the receipt whereof is ac-			
knowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I, the applicant, by t	hese presents do sell, assign			
and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the				
entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be grante	d therefor in the United States,			
I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said United States				
Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same	e, for his sole use and behoof;			
and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may				
be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had	d this assignment and sale not			
been made.				
Executed this 2851 day of Switter	, 20,			
al LAS VEGAS, NOVADA	·			
State of	Signature)			
Seal (1	Notary Public)			

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Assistant Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231.

RECORDED: 08/22/2001

PATENT REEL: 012116 FRAME: 0128